
                                         (Amount in₹)

Departm
ent Government

Date of 
receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by lien 
or attachment 

pending 
disposal 

Whether lien / 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No) 

% share in 
total amount of 

claims 
admitted

1 Department of sales tax, 
government of 
Maharashtra,  mumbai

06-09-2023       20,58,804.00 0.00 Unsecured 0.1 0 0             20,58,804.00 The claim is held 
under verification 
since the 
claimant has not 
submitted the 
claim in 
appropriate form.

20,58,804.00 0.00             20,58,804.00 TOTAL

Amount of claim 
under verification Remarks, if any

Details of claimant Details of claim  received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set- off

Amount of claim  
rejectedSl No.

Name of the corporate debtor: Varsha Corporation Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation 02nd August,2023
List of stakeholders as on:  23rd October,2023

                                   List of operational creditors (Government dues)


